
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Feb 3\Contract No 6161.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6161 
NORTH POLICE HVAC RETROFIT - 2009 
 
 
 H & H Industries, Inc. $146,567.00 
 
 
Acct. No. CB71-58401-810568 $146,567.00 
Contingency 8%+ 10,300.00
 
GRAND TOTAL $156,867.00 
 


